Trigg #1

San Miguel County, New Mexico

THICKNESS
FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION
2510 2570 60 Red, green shale, white sandstone;
2570 2660 90 White sandstone.
2660 2740 80 Red, 1lt. green shale, interbedded with white
sandstone.
2740 2780 40 Red, light green shale.
2780 2820 40 White anhydrite.
2820 2870 50 Red brown, lt. green shale.
2870 3010 140 Red brown, fine grained sandstone.
3010 3100 90 Red brown sandstone, some anhydrite.
3100 3160 60 White anhydrite.
3160 3170 10 White anhydrite, tan dolomite.
3170 3220 50 White anhydrite, white, red brown sandstone.
3220 3340 120 Red brown sandstone, red brown shale.
3340 3640 300 Red brown, white sandstone.
3640 3700 60 Granite wash.
3700 3720 20 Red brown, lt. green shale,
3720 4200 480 Granite wash.
4200 Granite wash and red brown, gray shales.
4320 Granite wash.
4730 _ ; Granite wash and black, red brown shales.
‘ — o
5020 05\2219?‘\“3'r a0 F& Granite wash and black micaeous shale.
5220 5460 240 Granite wash and black 1t. gray shales.
5460 5730 170 Black, gray, red brown shales with minor granite
wash,
5730 5740 10 Granite wash.
5740 5760 20 Granite.



